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

rev2467 KENILWORTH AVE $1,785,0001-418-334618 *

NEW 3+21225 S CRESCENT HEIGHTS $4,2002-418-333644 *

rev 3+1527 N PLYMOUTH $5,5002-518-327544 *

rev 3+2837 CRENSHAW #203 $749,9001-418-334186 *

rev 2+417322 TRAMONTO DR #305 $3,003,99010-518-322644 *
rev 3+417330 TRAMONTO #102 $3,085,99010-518-320348 *
rev 3+417318 TRAMONTO DR #601 $4,885,99010-518-322664 *
rev 3+417318 TRAMONTO #602 $5,136,99010-518-320412 *
rev 4+517314 TRAMONTO DR #801 $5,185,99010-518-322682 *

NEW 5+6710 HARTZELL ST $5,198,0002-518-333992 p.154

rev 2+3270 PALISADES BEACH RD #202 $3,100,0002-518-310898 *
NEW 3+32666 31ST ST #10 $995,0002-518-330148 *

rev 4+52447 31ST ST $3,295,0002-518-328304 *

NEW9604 NATIONAL $745,00011-218-334594 *

rev 4+53740 BOISE AVE $3,588,0001-418-318098 *

rev 2+26 VOYAGE ST #102 $1,695,0002-518-304130 *
rev 2+34011 1/2 OCEAN FRONT #1/2 $2,795,0002-518-318842 *

rev 6+44417 CAMPBELL DR $1,499,0002-518-332572 *

NEW 2+31411 N DETROIT ST #401 $899,0002-518-334556 p.154

rev 7+81817 S WOOSTER ST $2,850,0002-518-329972 *
rev 7+81530 REXFORD DR $3,858,0002-518-330140 *

rev 4+5357 N BONHILL RD $4,190,0002-518-310134 *
NEW 4+4507 MORENO AVE $5,999,0002-518-334974 p.154

rev 3+31862 S BENTLEY AVE #201 $1,095,0002-518-334980 *
rev 2+310551 WILSHIRE #904 $1,750,0002-518-324130 *
NEW 1+110982 ROEBLING AVE #416 $554,9002-518-332120 *

rev 3+31500 PANDORA AVE $2,375,0002-518-318302 *
NEW 3+210634 WELLWORTH AVE $1,700,0002-518-334722 *

591H3 rev 4+32108 LINDA FLORA DR $2,575,0002-518-334770 *

NEW 2+28874 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN AVE $895,0002-518-333046 p.154

NEW 5+58040 WOODROW WILSON DR $3,200,0002-518-334764 *
NEW 4+49315 NIGHTINGALE DR $7,999,0002-518-313256 *

rev 6+81590 BENEDICT CANYON DR $4,999,0002-518-329432 *
rev 5+69374 BEVERLY CREST DR $11,950,0002-516-130256 *

rev 2+2324 N PALM DR #202 $4,5002-518-327252 *

rev 4+5509 N ELM DR $5,850,0002-518-326756 *
rev 7+111296 MONTE CIELO DR $13,870,0002-518-306788 *
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©2018 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the
franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. DRE#01317331

Open Tuesday April 24th 11-2 PM

Prime 
Westwood 

Newly 
Remodeled

$499,000

3130 Wilshire Blvd #100

1818 KELTON AVE, UNIT 204

Carolin Baier Charlee Nessel

Newly remodeled 1BR, 1BA top-floor condo in prime 

Westwood. Brand-new wood floors. Bright living 

room features gas fireplace, 15’ beamed ceilings, and 

S. facing balcony. Wall A/C units in living room and 

bedroom. Open dining area with chandelier. Granite 

310-993-5077 310-755-8180

Santa Monica, CA 90403

countertops and SS appliances. Stylish sliding door 

leads to newly remodeled BR and BA. Building 

includes controlled access entry and secured parking 

with storage in attached garage. Turn-key, ready to 

move in. Exceptional and rare opportunity.
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Tuesday April 24th 11-2

Prime Hancock Park Duplex

Behind tall hedges on ~10,000 sqft is this private trophy 
Hancock Park duplex. Lower unit 2 bedrooms, 2.5 baths & 
upper 2 bedrooms, 2 baths. Both units are light/bright with 
ample windows updated kitchens/bathrooms, formal dining 
rooms, hardwood floors  & charming crown moldings. The 

$1,750,000Offered At

1002 S Mansfield

lower unit opens to the stunning backyard with drought tolerant 
landscaping, a resort style patio & pool. There is a detached 4 car 
garage. Each unit has its own address. Large storage space behind 
the garages.

Joshua Krom Avrille Krom

1702 S. Robertson Blvd. #777

Joshua Krom, Inc. BRE: 01380261; 
Avrille Krom BRE: 00609352; Hilton Hyland BRE: 1160681

310 613-9333310 927-9285
Los Angeles, CA 90035
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Buyer to do their own due diligence

Tuesday April 24th 11-2 pm

Hollywood gem!

Brian Moore 1801 Hillhurst Ave
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
hideaway was previously enjoyed by the late actress Marion 
Davies, late record mogul Ahmet Ertegun, and model Tyra 
Banks. Built in 1926, this classic Spanish Revival was 
renovated without compromising its original architectural 
elements, making the residence unique and inviting.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-298936

CLASSIC EUROPEAN ARCHITECTURE 
W/ A MODERN FLARE

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
M.Nourmand & J.Epstein 310.888.3333

5+6
1263 DELRESTO DR

$5,995,000

Dramatic 2 story entry w/ gracious staircase welcomes you 
to this well-appointed home. Formal living room & formal 
dining room opens to outdoor resort-like pool. Cook's 
kitchen with granite counter tops, state of the art appliances, 
butler's pantry & playroom. Spacious library/office, den & 
guest suite & bath. Luxurious marble & hardwood floors 
throughout. Large outdoor patios and pool with built-in BBQ.

Catered Lunch

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#18-328792

NEW LISTING, NEW PRICE.  ORGANIC 
MODERN ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Christophe Collet 310-739-2466

4+5
9560 SHERWOOD FOREST LN

$4,999,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This hillside retreat blends the beauty of nature with modern 
design. A 40-ft atrium fills the home with natural light. Slate, 
granite and wood finishes provide warmth to the modern 
esthetic. Abundant plant life surrounds the master creating 
a true sense of tranquility. The deck and pool are the perfect 
spots to relax and entertain, while a library beckons those 
seeking a quiet respite. Set on almost an acre of land just 
minutes from Sunset, connect with nature while never feeling 
too remote.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Oth

Refresh. rev12-2

Lunch served* Grand Contemporary home with 24 feet high floor-to-ceiling fireplace and family room w/
fireplace and glass folding doors to the beautiful backyard with sparkling spa and pool. Must See!

6+8
1590 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$4,999,000 ARCHITECTURAL
Lunch rev11-2

COLDWELL BANKER BHVangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500
7-Car Garage EnclosedMLS#18-329432

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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MLS#18-324070

SECLUDED ESTATE LOCATED OFF 
LONG/GATED DRIVE!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Hancock/J. Siegal (310)777-6351

4+6
1454 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$4,495,000 2sty-VILLA

Retreat to the tranquility of this private 2-story Tuscan Villa 
minutes to Beverly Hills!  Surrounded by beautiful lush 
natural flora, mtn vus, terraced patios, pool & spa!  Spacious 
flow, step down LR w/ hi ceilings that overlooks the yard 
w/ total privacy, FDR w/ FP, chef’s kitchen w/ cntr island. 
Upstairs: 2 Bdrm suites, including Mstr w/sitting area, FP 
& balcony.  Two add’l bdrms on main level, custom media 
room & wine cellar.  Detached Gst Hse w/ FP, bath & amazing 
views of the grounds.

Bring or Send your Clients!

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-316436

BHPO CITY-OCEAN VIEW PROPERTY IN 
PREMIER LOCATION!

PACIFIC UNION
Helbling / Kirman 310 849 2485

2+3
1450 HARRIDGE DR

$2,650,000 MID-CENTURY

This BHPO jewel is the perfect owner/user or developer 
opportunity. In a premier corner lot location, surrounded by 
the finest estates and upcoming new construction ranging 
in price from $15-$40M, you are certainly in great company. 
Included with the purchase is a 2nd contiguous lot (APN 
4355-018 005) that can be accessed from Dawnridge, 
bringing the total lot sq footage to 15,568. Panoramic views 
from downtown to the ocean create the ideal backdrop for 
your dream home or your next project.

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#18-304844

PRIVACY & AMAZING CITY VIEW JUST 
ABOVE THE STRIP!

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Richard Klug 3109911333

4+4
1383 MILLER PL

$5,295,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Amazing City Views!  This private former celebrity compound 
sits on a secure promontory overlooking the city below 
has the rare combination of privacy and city view! Just 
remodeled with an infinity pool and  new Kitchen and Baths
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
Marcie Hartley 310.980.0141

5+5.5
12246 DARLINGTON AVE

$3,695,000

Gracious, light & bright with flowing floor plan, hedged & 
gated grassy yard, chef's kitchen opening to large family 
room w/ fireplace, generously sized bedrooms with vaulted 
ceilings and impressive guest house. Impeccably remodeled 
inside and out by long time homeowners. Not a flip!

Co-Listed w/ David & Anna Solomon

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-332820

LITERALLY THE PERFECT HOME

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
3112 CORDA DR

$3,500,000 MID-CENTURY

Contemporary single-story home for the ages! This just 
reimagined and remodeled four bedroom, four-and-a-half-
bathroom home has all the makings for the perfect home. 
The designer touches inside and out are incredible. 3,511 
square foot home plus three car garage. Wide plank wood 
floors through the amazing floor plan that sits before 
you. Wolf and Sub-Zero appliances complimented by the 
Silverwave marble and equisite quartz countertops.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

COME FOR THE COFFEE, STAY FOR 
THIS WONDERFUL HOME

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Rowe & Tzadik 310-880-9185

3+2.5
455 N BONHILL RD

$3,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Spacious living room w/ Bay window, opens to a lrg dining 
room, perfect for entertaining & leading to a magical 
backyard, w/ patio for entertaining, black bottom pool, built-
in BBQ, large olive & citrus trees. Gourmet Kitchen/Family 
room w/ custom cabinetry & counter tops. 3BR, including 
palatial master suite encompassing an office, a gym, spa 
like bathroom & lrg walk in closet. Romantic balcony off 
the master looks out to the gorgeous backyard. This quality 
home boast custom details throughout.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-332474

BEAUTIFUL MOUNTAINGATE HOME!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Carole Schiffer 3104421384

5+5
12547 PROMONTORY RD

$2,540,000 CONTEMP MED

Imagine yourself sitting in your back yard enjoying the view of 
the golf course! Grand sweeping staircase, 5 bedrooms, 4.5. 
baths, family room, library. Breakfast area in kitchen, tons of 
storage in the house, two walk in closets in the master suite. 
Sumptuous master bath. Great flow for entertaining. 3 car 
garage, and direct access to house. Please call listing agent 
for all showings, no emails or texts please.

Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Trsh Cmpctr,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

HIDDEN JEWEL IN BRENTWOOD GLEN

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Melissa Alt  Betsy Smith 424.288.3232

3+2.5
546 BELOIT AVE

$2,498,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Remodeled one-story 3BR + 2.5BA traditional home. Bright 
eat-in kitchen opening to a family room w/ FP, ideal flr plan 
for casual dining or entertaining. Formal dining room opens 
thru french doors to backyard. Comfortable living room 
w/ FP & backyard views. The master suite has a luxurious 
master bath w/ dual sinks, built-in cabinetry & spa-like 
shower. The 2 additional bedrooms are spacious w/ ample 
closets. Powder room off entry hall. Backyard w/ sport 
court+turf. Direct entry 2 car garage.

Open NEW11-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
Test drive the new mobile experience at

demo.themls.com/vestaplus
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MLS#17-251614

STEP INTO A PRIVATE PARADISE

HILTON & HYLAND
Steve & Jennifer Levine 310.200.5366

5+7
475 HALVERN DR

$8,750,000 CONTEMP MED

Walled and gated contemporary mediterranean estate on a 
quiet cul-de-sac featuring sun filled skylit rooms that open to 
decks and terraces, courtyards overlooking a virtual private 
parkland, a resort like yard with pool and spa, outdoor 
stainless steel kitchen/frig/BBQ and a romantic fire pit open 
cabana setting.  Sumptuous master suite with separate his 
and her baths and closets to impress the most discerning.

Co-Listed w/ Valerie Fitzgerald

Open red12-2

MLS#18-320386

EUROPEAN ELAN IN BRENTWOOD

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Bret Parsons 310-497-5832

4+3
343 S BUNDY DR

$3,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Skillfully restored and updated to high aesthetic standards. 
Light-filled 1st floor rooms: foyer, LR w/stone FP, den w/
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
custom pedestal stone sink & stained glass window.  Newly 
remodeled chef's gourmet kitchen w/ onyx counter tops 
& top-of-the-line appliances.  FDR w/ Palladian window & 
ocean vu terrace.  Imposing family room w/ high vaulted 
beamed ceiling & baronial fireplace. Sumptuous master suite 
& bath w/ 2 separate & private ocean vu terraces.

Atc Fan,BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Other

Open NEW11-2 919/E3

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

MLS#18-327542

LIVING THE CURATED LIFE AT THE 
WILSHIRE

COMPASS
Lynda Kahn 3109809338

2+3
865 COMSTOCK AVE 12E

$2,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This modern residence in The Wilshire, the most prestigious 
24-hour full-service building on the Wilshire Corridor is 
a unique architectural home designed by interior design/
architects the Archers. It embodies the best of European 
and American design.  The signature white lacquer and 
stainless steel Boffi Kitchen is a chef's dream w/ Miele 
+ Gaggenau appliances.Concierge, gym, pool, spa, wine 
storage, entertainment room + serving kitchen, parking 
spaces w/ electric charging . Truly a rare gem

www.10580wilshireblvd.com

NEW

MLS#18-335326

COMPELLING ESTATE BY ANR 
SIGNATURE COLLECTION W/ GUEST HSE

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

6+8
10542 FONTENELLE WAY

$8,750,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular contemporary estate on large 56,491 sq ft lot 
perfectly situated in prime Bel Air minutes from the Bel Air 
Hotel on a private cul-de-sac. This residence was designed 
w/ glass sliding doors and sky ceiling windows to enjoy 
sunny skies, lush green mountains and gardens from every 
room. Delightful living rm with upper library gallery to enjoy 
mountain views. Dining rm/kitchen open w/ Fleetwood doors 
for wonderful flow to outdoor living rm and dining area w/ 
firepl.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

NEW

BY APPOINTMENT

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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999 Out of Area Single Family

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

62 Encino Single Family

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

06 Brentwood Single Family

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#18-334204

PLG ESTATES
Lon Levin 818-268-9953

4+3
14231 MARGATE ST

$1,299,000 CONTEMPORARY

14231 Margate St in Sherman Oaks. Unique property on 
a quiet Cul-de-Sac, surrounded by gardens in a park-like 
setting. Great schools, restaurants and shopping areas 
Perfect family home.  Call for Private Showings Lon Levin 
(818) 268-9953

Cbl

Refresh. NEW1-4

MLS#18-332394

GORGEOUS TRADITIONAL-STYLE 
SHERMAN OAKS HOME

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Ivan Estrada 313.574.2317

5+4.5
3692 VALLEY MEADOW RD

$1,899,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful home in the hills of Sherman Oaks. Downstairs, find 
a formal office; living room with fire-place; family room; lg. 
kitchen with custom cabinetry; laundry room; movie theatre; 
and addit. guest-room/study. Upstairs, you'll discover a lg. 
master with 2 lg. walk-in closets, lg. bath and French doors 
to a patio; 2 addit. beds also on the 2nd floor with their own 
en-suite baths. Continues to impress with a lg. heated pool, 
sundecks and tons of entertainment space!

Refresh. NEW1-4

MLS#SR18063675CN

STUNNING RANCH RETREAT

RE/MAX GRAND
Steve Nemeth 818.203.9394

4+3.5
16640 CHAPLIN AVENUE

$1,799,000 RANCH

Walk in the front door and instantly be drawn across the 
expansiveness of the home and magnificent airy treetop 
views. Stone decking, black bottom pool, elevated spa, 
BBQ, fire pit, outdoor kitchen & living room! Living, dining, 
and family rooms all converge to create one great room! 
Gourmet kitchen & Awesome master bed suite. Location 
does not get any better, walk to Ventura Blvd or coveted 
Lanai Road Elementary. You really have to come see this 
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